SCR Variable Speed Series
Rotary Screw Compressor
WESTAIR COMPANY PROFILE
Westair was founded in 1982 as a family business and has expanded to become one
of the most reputable brands in the compressed air market in Australia. The company
split into two forming Westair Pneumatic Systems Pty Ltd in 2014 to provide better
customer service through a more focused approach to the large compressor market.
Westair Pneumatic Systems are the sole distributors of SCR Rotary Screw Compressors

A reduction of 1 bar system pressure saves approximately 5% of the input power and reduces leakage volume. Variable Speed Compressors
provide a fixed pressure (say 7 bar) compared to fixed speed machines which requires a differential pressure of at least 1 bar resulting in this
example of a system pressure of up to 8 bar.
To ensure the correct type and size of a compressor to suit your specific requirements, ask for a full air survey and delivery report from Westair
or one of our distributors.
COST BREAKDOWN - NORMAL SCREW COMPRESSOR COST BREAKDOWN - VARIABLE SCREW COMPRESSOR
POWER CONSUMPTION
Our Tank Mounted Direct Drive range offers excellent value for money. The compressor unit fitted
on top of the air receiver results in a more compact design. The smaller footprint means lower
installation costs and less space required.
Westair offer two different sized Tank Mount Direct Drive units;
SCR10DV-8-T complete with 180L air tank
SCR20DV-8-T complete with 366L air tank
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL KW HP M³/MIN CFM BAR AIR OUTLET SIZE TANK SIZE DIMENSIONS* WEIGHT
SCR10DV-8-T 7.5 10 1.0 35 8 ½” 180 L 1072 x 680 x 1612 350 KG
SCR20DV-8-T 15 20 2.3 81 8 1” 366 L 1328 x 1085 x 1716 720 KG
*LxWxH mm
TANK MOUNTED VARIABLE SPEED
Westair and our national network of distributors offer full technical support and service
options, with fully stocked service vehicles and factory trained service technicians.

STAINLESS STEEL BYPASS
The airline installation design which includes a stainless steel bypass and condensate manifold
system, which saves you money on installation costs.
COMPACT FOOT PRINT
Small compact foot print which helps increase the usage of your valuable floor space.
PRE & POST FILTRATION
Pre and post filters are fitted with the refrigeration dryer to give an air quality of 0.01 micron
which is classed as instrument quality air.
AIR DRYER EASY TO REMOVE
The refrigeration air dryer is NOT integrated with the compressor and is fitted with a bypass, so if
any issues arise with the dryer it is easily removed without interrupting your air supply.
WASTE CONDENSATE
Waste condensate is neatly piped into to a manifold which comes out of one exit point to be
fitted to either an oil water separator or waste oil container.
MODEL KW HP M³/MIN CFM BAR AIR OUTLET SIZE TANK SIZE DIMENSIONS* WEIGHT
SCR10DV-8-TD 7.5 10 1.0 35 8 ½” 320 L 1600 x 800 x 1576 410 KG
SCR20DV-8-TD 15 20 2.3 81 8 ¾” 500 L 1940 x 1050 x 1798 790 KG
SCR30DV-8-TD 22 30 3.5 124 8 1” 500 L 2060 x 1080 x 1850 840 KG
*LxWxH mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
*Tank has been reversed to show filters,
bypass and condensate manifold.
MODEL KW HP M³/MIN CFM BAR AIR OUT-
LET SIZE DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
(KG)
Noise
Level
*dBa
SCR10DV-8 7.5 10 1.0 35 8 1/2” 1053 x 690 x 928 250 66
SCR20DV-8 15 20 2.3 81 8 3/4” 1300 x 900 x 1100 530 66
SCR20DV-10 15 20 2.0 71 10 3/4” 1300 x 900 x 1100 530 66
SCR30DV-8 22 30 3.5 124 8 1” 1380 x 850 x 1160 580 71
SCR30DV-10 22 30 3.2 113 10 1” 1380 x 850 x 1160 580 71
SCR40DV-8 30 40 4.8 170 8 1 1/2” 1600 x 1000 x 1360 800 72
SCR50DV-8 37 50 6.1 215 8 1 1/2” 1600 x 1000 x 1360 860 75
SCR50DV-10 37 50 5.3 187 10 1 1/2” 1600 x 1000 x 1360 860 75
SCR60DV-8 45 60 7.15 252 8 1 1/2” 1850 x 1000 x 1360 950 75
SCR60DV-10 45 60 7.0 247 10 1 1/2” 1850 x 1000 x 1360 950 75
SCR75DV-8 55 75 9.9 350 8 2” 2200 x 1360 x 1755 1720 78
SCR75DV-10 55 75 8.3 293 10 2” 2200 x 1360 x 1755 1720 78
SCR100DV-8 75 100 13.0 459 8 2” 2200 x 1360 x 1755 1800 78
SCR100DV-10 75 100 11.6 410 10 2” 2200 x 1360 x 1755 1800 78
SCR125V-8 90 125 15.9 562 8 DN65 2900 x 1620 x 1690 2500 79
SCR125V-10 90 125 14.5 512 10 DN65 2900 x 1620 x 1690 2500 79
SCR150V-8 110 150 19.0 671 8 DN65 2900 x 1620 x 1690 2800 79
SCR150V-10 110 150 17.0 600 10 DN65 2900 x 1620 x 1690 2800 79
SCR180V-8 132 180 24.0 848 8 DN65 3000 x 1850 x 1853 3100 77
SCR180V-10 132 180 21.5 759 10 DN65 3000 x 1850 x 1853 3100 77
SCR220V-8 160 220 27.5 971 8 DN65 3000 x 1850 x 1853 3200 78
SCR220V-10 160 220 24.2 855 10 DN65 3000 x 1850 x 1853 3200 78
SCR250V-8 185 250 31.0 1095 8 DN80 2900 x 1850 x 1853 3600 84
SCR250V-10 185 250 27.8 982 10 DN80 2900 x 1850 x 1853 3600 84
SCR270V-8 200 270 33.5 1183 8 DN80 2900 x 1850 x 1853 4000 84
SCR270V-10 200 270 29.5 1042 10 DN80 2900 x 1850 x 1853 4000 84
SCR300V-8 220 300 38.3 1353 8 DN100 3000 x 2050 x 2097 5000 84
SCR300V-10 220 300 33.1 1169 10 DN100 3000 x 2050 x 2097 5000 84
SCR340V-8 250 340 43.8 1547 8 DN100 3000 x 2050 x 2097 5500 84
SCR340V-10 250 340 38.2 1349 10 DN100 3200 x 2050 x 2200 5500 84
SCR375V-8 280 375 50 1776 8 DN100 3200 x 2050 x 2200 5700 84
SCR375V-10 280 375 43.2 1526 10 DN100 3200 x 2050 x 2200 5700 84
KEY KW HP M3/MIN CFM BAR DN  *DBA
Kilowatt Horse power Cubic meter per minute Cubic feet per minute Pressure system Diameter nominal At 1 metre
Westair Pneumatic Systems Pty Ltd 12 Winchester Road, Bibra Lake  WA  6163 Ph: (08) 9418 8008  Fax: (08) 9418 8002
Models available in 8 to 12.5 bar pressure